Division: OPEN TEAM

Team

1
2

10
11

12
13
14

14

14
14

14
14

14

14

14

14

14

14
14

14

JOHN MADDOX-JEFF WISE

STEVE EVANS-JASON
BURTON

ROBERT REDDELL-KOLBY
STRAIT

CLAYTON
BOULWARE-ALBERT COLLINS

ALAN FITTS-CHRIS CHAUTIN

SHELBY SHAW-LANCE
HUGHES

DAVID DRISKELL-MICHAEL
MCCREIGHT

JON ALANIZ-MAT DOWNEY

ROGER JOHNSON-JAMES
LEE

RICKY BELSEY-CHRIS RYDER

BRANDON
RETHERFORD-DWAIN BURNS

BUBBA FRAZIER-TOMMY HILL
WILL LLOYD-COLLIN LLOYD

CHRIS BAGGETT-BRIAN
CAVARETTA

KEVIN BISKAMP-CHRISTIE
BISKAMP

BRIAN BRIGHT-NIC SAMPSON

DANNY CHERRY-DEBRA
CHERRY

PHILIP CRELIA-TJ GOODWYN

JOHNNY DAWSON-RICHARD
BYRD

BRANDT DILLON-TERRY
COLE

AARON FREEMAN-ADAM
DUNN

JEFF GRUBBS-JEFFREY
GRUBBS JR

BRANDON GUILLORY-MARK
SPELL

JACE HEASLET-JOE
SHEPHERD

WESLEY HINES-JUSTIN SIKES

JODY NORSWORTHY-JOHN
SCOTT

CODY PARRISH-DUSTIN
VORSE

OUTLAW OUTDOORS
SWEET SIXTEEN SUNDAY SERIES

SWEET SIXTEEN CHAMPIONSHIP
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3/25/2018 Sam Rayburn
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TOTAL Total $
2658.82 $100 VM PRODUCT
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OUTLAW OUTDOORS

SWEET SIXTEEN SUNDAY SERIES
SWEET SIXTEEN CHAMPIONSHIP
3/25/2018 Sam Rayburn

Division: OPEN TEAM

Team Boat

14 CHARLES SHOFNER-BUTCH 36
HOLLIS

14  SCOTT THORNTON-SCOTT 30
MOOREHEAD

14 KEVIN WEST-JADEN PARRISH 6

14 RYAN WILLIAMS-CARTER 9
WILLIAMS

14  MICHAEL WILLIFORD-STEVEN 23

WILLIFORD

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:

Total Fish Weight:

Fish

32
64

215.35

Wgt Pnity B/F TOTAL Total $
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Hours Fished:

IQE .RODS
pversoe WEHIRTEBE 00

Average #Fish / Team: 2.00
Average Weight / Team: 6.53
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